
MENS WOMEN

DISTT. TTFI ID Points DISTT. TTFI ID Points

1 SARTH  MISHRA GZB 202573 150 1 ANIKA  GUPTA GZB 204436 160

2 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 201718 140 2 AARTI  CHOUDHARY GZB 204561 155

3 SATYAM GIRI GUPTA KNP 200950 135 3 SHRISHTI  JAISWAL PRAYAG 204575 135

4 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH LKO 203062 105 4 AVANI  TRIPATHI GZB 204566 125

5 SUBRATRAJ  VERMA ETW 203097 90 SUHANI  MAHAJAN GZB 204063 125

SRIDHAR  JOUSHI GBN 201715 90 6 DISHA GZB 204435 110

7 ARVIND  CHOUDHARY GZB 205277 60 7 GUNGUN SAHU LKO 204057 100

MAULIK  CHATURVEDI AGRA 203244 60 8 VAISHNAVI  DHURIA PRAYAG 201716 90

AVI PAL PRAYAG 203476 60 9 ELINA  MISHRA LKO 204805 45

10 ANSH  SABHARWAL SRE 204066 50 VANYA  BANSAL AGRA 207169 13.02.2008 45

11 KARTIKEYA  SINGH BLY 208035 10.09.2005 45 11 SARAH  DHINGRA GBN 206254 24.12.2009 35

12 AKSHAT  TYAGI GBN 203082 40 VISHAKHA  RAJ PRAYAG 208343 35

13 ADWIT  GUPTA KNP 207727 35 YASHIKA TIWARI GZB 204562 12.05.2009 35

14 SHREE SARASWAT AGRA 204051 30 14 SHREYA AGARWAL AGRA 206364 11.04.2009 30

ARCHIT JAIN GZB 203939 30 SWASTI  CHANDRA LKO 206383 22.12.2011 30

16 ARYAN KUMAR Prayag 206801 24.12.2010 25 ANOKHE  KESHARI VNS 205511 21.01.2011 30

GAURAV RAWAT AGRA 204078 29.10.1998 25 17 SALONI  BANSAL LKO 203077 25

UTKARSH PRABHAKAR VNS 207007 25 SHRUTI  GUPTA PRAYAG 204831 25

ABHIVEER NANDA GZB 205870 25 19 KIRTI  KAPOOR PRAYAG 206802 14.12.2004 20

20 RONAK SINGH GZB 206429 20 20 TRISHA GBN 204567 24.04.2008 10

SOURAV  PODDAR AGRA 200992 20 ABHISARIKA YADAV KNP 202592 10

ATHARV  SRIVASTAVA PRAYAG 205160 20 SUHANI AGARWAL AGRA 205698 08.12.2009 10

DHAIRYA SINGHAL GZB 205406 20 VAISHNAVI  YADAV PRAYAG 203475 07.07.2006 10

KANAV  KAUSHIK GZB 206262 20 SHALINI DEVI Prayag 208347 12.04.2011 0

25 ARYAN  YADAV PRAYAG 15

ADITYA SINGH ALG 207680 02.06.2009 15

27 SHIVAM  CHAURASIA SLN 206014 12.07.2007 10

PURANJJAY  GOEL GZB 206250 10

SAMARTH  TIWARI LKO 10

AYUSH BAGGA LKO 206972 23.05.2009 10

SHIVAM  CHANDRA GZB 203262 10

PARTH MISHRA GZB 10

DISTT. TTFI ID DOB Points DISTT. TTFI ID DOB Points

1 RONAK SINGH GZB 206429 05.09.2007 185 1 AVANI TRIPATHI GZB 204063 14.09.2008 175

2 MAULIK CHATURVEDI AGRA 203244 21.04.2007 155 2 SUHANI MAHAJAN GZB 204566 25.10.2008 170

3 ADWIT  GUPTA KNP 207727 06.06.2007 140 3 DISHA GZB 204435 01.01.2007 155

4 ARNAV  PANWAR GZB 205266 22.04.2009 95 4 ANIKA  GUPTA GZB 204436 08.08.2008 145

5 AVI  PAL Prayag 203476 12.02.2006 80 5 VANYA  BANSAL AGRA 207169 13.02.2008 80

ADITYA SINGH ALG 207680 02.06.2009 80 6 YASHIKA TIWARI GZB 204562 12.05.2009 75

7 SHIVAM  CHAURASIA SLN 206014 12.07.2007 75 7 SWASTI  CHANDRA LKO 206383 22.12.2011 70

8 ARCHIT  JAIN GZB 203939 11.03.2006 70 8 SOUMYA  SINGH VNS 206969 20.10.2010 65

9 YUVAN  PANDEY GBN 206553 01.11.2010 50 TRISHA GBN 204567 24.04.2008 65

10 ARYAN KUMAR Prayag 206801 24.12.2010 45 10 ANOKHI KESHARI VNS 205511 21.01.2011 60

11 MANIT BHATT GBN 206757 17.12.2011 40 11 SHREYA AGARWAL AGRA 206364 11.04.2009 55

12 SHREY  SINGH LKO 206252 28.03.2007 35 12 SHALINI DEVI Prayag 208347 12.04.2011 45

ABHIVEER  NANDA GZB 205870 14.05.2006 35 13 VAISHNAVI  YADAV PRAYAG 203475 07.07.2006 35

14 ARAV  RATHI GZB 206486 08.01.2009 30 14 SARAH DHINGRA GBN 206254 24.12.2009 30
SREE  SARASWAT AGRA 204051 17.08.2007 30 SUHANI AGARWAL AGRA 205698 08.12.2009 30
AYUSH BAGGA LKO 206972 23.05.2009 30 PARI SINGH AGRA 205697 12.02.2008 30

17 ANKIT  PAL Prayag 207683 17.05.2007 25 17 ISHITA  RAWAT Prayag 205929 15.04.2010 20
ATHARV SRIVASTAVA Prayag 205160 02.10.2009 25 SOUMYA CHANDRA LKO 206384 24.11.2008 20
GARV  SINGLA GBN 206758 01.07.2010 25 ESHNA AGRAWAL LKO 206277 09.12.2012 20

20 VIKHYAT KATYAL MBD 205360 04.05.2010 20 20 MANNAT  MISHRA LKO 15

ABHYUDAY PRATAP SINGH GKP 24.02.2006 20 SAMRIDDHI SHARMA GBN 207020 06.07.2010 15

KESHAV  KHANDELWAL AGRA 205912 17.05.2011 20 22 TANYA KNP 10

ANAY RAJ VERMA ETW 206953 26.03.2012 20 SAKSHI  TIWARI LKO 206276 29.10.2012 10

PRAVER PANDEY GZB 206284 31.12.2011 20

25 MOHD NOMAN MBD 205868 26.01.2009 15

MANAN MIGLANI GZB 203080 03.05.2007 10

DAKSH  TYAGI GBN 203081 07.10.2006 10

SAMARTH  TIWARI LKO 04.06.2008 10

YOUTH BOYS (U-19) YOUTH GIRLS (U-19)

U.P. TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
(Affiliated with Table Tennis Federation of India & UPOA)

ANNUAL  RANKING - 2024

After 71st U.P. State T.T. Championships, Lucknow 28 Nov-1 Dec. 2024 1st December 2024



DISTT. TTFI ID DOB POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID DOB POINTS
1 ARYAN KUMAR Prayag 206801 24.12.2010 160 1 SUHANI MAHAJAN GZB 204063 14.09.2008 220

2 ARAV  RATHI GZB 206486 08.01.2009 150 2 ANIKA GUPTA GZB 204436 08.08.2008 185

3 YUVAN  PANDEY GBN 206553 01.11.2010 115 3 AVANI  TRIPATHI GZB 204566 25.10.2008 145

4 GARV  SINGLA GBN 206758 01.07.2010 110 4 SHREYA AGARWAL AGRA 206364 11.04.2009 140

5 PRAVAR  PANDEY GZB 206284 31.12.2011 105 5 YASHIKA TIWARI GZB 204562 12.05.2009 115

LAKSHYA KUMAR LKO 206971 28.05.2014 105 6 SUHANI AGARWAL AGRA 205698 08.12.2009 110

7 AYUSH  BAGGA LKO 206972 23.05.2009 95 7 VANYA  BANSAL AGRA 207169 13.02.2008 105

8 VIKHYAT KATYAL MBD 205360 04.05.2010 75 8 SARAH DHINGRA GBN 206254 24.12.2009 100

SIDHANSH  JAIN GBN 207732 06.02.2011 75 9 ANOKHI KESHARI VNS 205511 21.01.2011 85

10 ARNAV  RAWAT GZB 207817 20.02.2009 70 10 TRISHA GBN 204567 24.04.2008 75

ADITYA SINGH ALG 207680 02.06.2009 70 11 ISHITA  RAWAT Prayag 205929 15.04.2010 55

12 ARNAV  PANWAR GZB 205266 22.04.2009 65 12 SAMRIDDHI SHARMA GBN 207020 06.07.2010 50

ATHARV SRIVASTAVA Prayag 205160 02.10.2009 65 13 SUVAGYA KUSHWAHA KNP 07.04.2009 45

ANAYRAJ  VERMA ETW 206953 26.03.2012 65 14 SWASTI  CHANDRA LKO 206383 22.12.2011 40

15 MANIT  BHATT GBN 206757 17.12.2011 60 ESHNA  AGRAWAL LKO 206277 09.12.2012 40

16 SAMARTH  TIWARI LKO 04.06.2008 30 16 AVNEET  KAUR GZB 207147 10.02.2012 30

KESHAV  KHANDELWAL AGRA 205912 17.05.2011 30 SOUMYA  CHANDRA LKO 206384 24.11.2008 30
18 ASHUTOSH  GUPTA KNP 206756 24.01.2011 20 ANSHIKA GUPTA Prayag 206787 16.03.2015 30

ISHAN  BUBBAR GBN 208013 15.04.2011 20 19 PEHEL  GUPTA AGRA 206271 01.08.2014 25

DAKSH  KHANDELWAL KNP 207484 16.09.2010 20 ANKISHA   MISHRA AGRA 206970 07.06.2013 25

VED  YADAV AGRA 19.10.2009 20 21 SOUMYA  SINGH VNS 206969 20.10.2010 20

22 SHAURYA  GOEL LKO 208579 10.02.2013 10 22 SAKSHI  TIWARI LKO 206276 29.10.2012 15

YUVRAJ  SINGH GZB 13.10.2008 10 23 SHREYA  KUKRETI GBN 208580 18.02.2012 10

JATIN  BAJAJ Ayodhya 01.09.2009 10 SHALINI DEVI Prayag 208347 12.04.2011 10

KRISHNA  BANSAL GZB 11.05.2010 10

ADITYA  KAUSHIK GZB 08.04.2009 10

RITESH  KUMAR FIZ 208356 07.12.2010 10

MOHD NOMAN MBD 205868 26.01.2009 10

DISTT. TTFI ID DOB POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID DOB POINTS
1 ARYAN KUMAR Prayag 206801 24.12.2010 225 1 SAMRIDDHI SHARMA GBN 207020 06.07.2010 235

2 GARV  SINGLA GBN 206758 01.07.2010 180 2 ANOKHI KESHARI VNS 205511 21.01.2011 195

3 VIKHYAT KATYAL MBD 205360 04.05.2010 155 3 ANKISHA  MISHRA AGRA 206970 07.06.2013 140

4 KESHAV  KHANDELWAL AGRA 205912 17.05.2011 150 4 SHALINI DEVI Prayag 208347 12.04.2011 125

5 ANAYRAJ  VERMA ETW 206953 26.03.2012 120 5 AVNEET  KAUR GZB 207147 10.02.2012 110

6 YUVAN  PANDEY GBN 206553 01.11.2010 115 6 ANSHIKA  GUPTA Prayag 206787 16.03.2015 95

7 SIDHANSH  JAIN GBN 207732 06.02.2011 100 SOUMYA  SINGH VNS 206969 20.10.2010 95

8 ASHUTOSH GUPTA KNP 206756 26.01.2011 90 ISHITA RAWAT Prayag 205929 15.04.2010 95

9 RITESH  KUMAR FIZ 208356 07.12.2010 85 9 SAKSHI  TIWARI LKO 206276 29.10.2012 85

10 LAKSHYA KUMAR LKO 206971 28.05.2014 65 10 PEHEL  GUPTA AGRA 206271 01.08.2014 80

11 PRAVAR  PANDEY GZB 206284 31.12.2011 55 SWASTI  CHANDRA LKO 206383 22.12.2011 80
12 MANIT  BHATT GBN 206757 17.12.2011 45 12 SHREYA  KUKRETI GBN 208580 18.02.2012 70
13 ISHAN BUBBER GBN 208013 15.04.2011 40 13 AVNI  GOEL GBN 208968 13.05.2011 65

14 RISHAB VISHWAKARMA AGRA 04.09.2007 30 14 NYLA  NASA GBN 207804 05.12.2013 55

DAKSH  KHANDELWAL KNP 207484 16.09.2010 30 VAISHNAVI  TRIVEDI GZB 208558 08.11.2010 55

16 AKSHAJ  SINHA VNS 16.10.2010 25 16 ESHNA  AGRAWAL LKO 206277 09.12.2012 50

PRANIT AGRAWAL LKO 10.01.2016 25 17 ADITI  JAISWAL GBN 06.01.2011 45

18 SHAURYA  GOEL LKO 208579 10.02.2013 20 18 SWASTI  BISHT GZB 207817 10.01.2012 10

19 SARTHAK  SINGH GZB 208557 06.09.2012 15 ADVAITA  GAUTAM MBD 12.07.2013 10

PRATYAKSH PATEL Prayag 15 INAYA AGRA 206373 09.05.2015 10

21 VARTIK DUTT TRIPATHI GKP 10

AARYAN SRIVASTAVA GBN 2E+05 02.03.2011 10

EKANSH AGRAWAL AGRA 208643 11.08.2012 10

ARNAV  THAPA GZB 08.03.2011 10

ADWAIY MEHTA GBN 206391 06.04.2012 10

JUNIOR BOYS   (U-17) JUNIOR GIRLS   (U-17)

SUB-JR. BOYS   (U-15) SUB-JR. GIRLS   (U-15)



DISTT. TTFI ID DOB POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID DOB POINTS

1 LAKSHYA KUMAR LKO 206971 28.05.2014 210 1 SAKSHI  TIWARI LKO 206276 29.10.2012 235

2 ANAYRAJ  VERMA ETW 206953 26.03.2012 190 2 ANKISHA  MISHRA AGRA 206970 07.06.2013 180

3 SHAURYA GOEL LKO 208579 10.02.2013 175 3 NYLA  NASA GBN 207804 05.12.2013 165

ARNAV  JAIN GBN 207731 07.12.2012 175 4 PEHEL  GUPTA AGRA 206271 01.08.2014 140

5 SARTHAK  SINGH GZB 208557 06.09.2012 125 5 AVNEET  KAUR GZB 207147 10.02.2012 120

6 MEDHANSH AGARWAL GZB 208230 04.07.2012 110 6 SHREYA  KUKRETI GBN 208580 18.02.2012 115

7 RUDRA  MISHRA GZB 208405 02.12.2013 90 7 ANSHIKA  GUPTA Prayag 206787 16.03.2015 100

ADWAIY MEHTA GBN 206391 06.04.2012 90 8 ESHNA  AGRAWAL LKO 206277 09.12.2012 90

9 PRAKUL KUMAR GBN 208179 16.07.2013 70 9 PRISHA  MANUJA GZB 207802 05.05.2014 80

10 VIKRAM  DUBE GZB 208163 03.07.2014 65 10 SAANVI  BANSAL GZB 207207 05.09.2014 60

11 VEDANT  GUPTA GZB 208560 02.08.2013 55 11 VANYA KHANDELWAL AGRA 20.03.2012 55

12 VIHAAN KNP 209067 01.06.2012 45 12 VARTIKA  SINGH LKO 208556 06.12.2014 45

13 ARNAV  SINGH MEGHRAN GZB 208780 14.04.2012 40 INAYA AGRA 206373 09.05.2015 45

14 DARSH  CHOUDHARY GBN 206956 07.08.2012 30 14 SAUMYA SHUKLA GKP 207884 14.05.2013 40

15 Vatsal Khaushik AGRA 20.03.2012 25 AVNI  SHARMA AGRA 26.07.2012 40

ANAGH SUNDRIYAL GZB 208781 04.01.2014 25 16 AVIKA AGARWAL AGRA 208965 03.10.2014 30

17 AAKSHIT  MAURYA GZB 27.10.2012 20 SUKRITI  SHUKLA GKP 208777 15.08.2012 30

BHAVESH KUMAR VNS 24.05.2012 20 18 AANYA JAIN AGRA 07.09.2015 15

19 DURVAANK KNP 208577 24.01.2015 15 ANYA GUPTA KNP 01.04.2013 15

ARPIT LKO 15.05.2013 15 AKSHITA GZB 11.12.2012 15

ASHISH JAIN AGRA 18.03.2014 15 AARNA  SINGH Prayag 14.04.2013 15

22 DAKSH  SINGH KNP 11.03.2012 10 PREKSHA  TIWARI KNP 03.07.2017 15

23 SAMAIRA MAHAJAN GZB 13.10.2012 10

SANJHALI AGARWAL AGRA 12.01.2012 10

SHUBHI  PARASHAR AGRA 16.01.2015 10

SWASTI BHIST GZB 207817 10.01.2012 10

AVNI SINGHAL GZB 10.01.2013 10

DISTT. TTFI ID DoB POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID DoB POINTS
1 LAKSHYA KUMAR LKO 206971 28.05.2014 275 1 ANSHIKA  GUPTA Prayag 206787 16.03.2015 265

2 ANAGH SUNDRIYAL GZB 208781 04.01.2014 185 2 PEHEL GUPTA AGRA 206271 01.08.2014 205

3 VIKRAM  DUBE GZB 208163 03.07.2014 180 3 PRISHA  MANUJA GZB 207802 05.05.2014 180

4 DURVAANK KNP 208577 24.01.2015 145 4 ANANYA  SINGH GZB 207816 14.01.2014 175

5 ASHESH  JAIN AGRA 18.03.2014 100 5 VARTIKA  SINGH LKO 208556 06.12.2014 110

TATSAT SANDILYA Prayag 208316 14.03.2015 100 INAYA AGRA 206373 09.05.2015 110

7 ARYAVEER  BORAH GBN 208824 27.05.2015 95 7 ANYA JAIN AGRA 209059 09.07.2015 100

8 MANAS  POPTANI KNP 208606 14.12.2014 90 8 SAANVI  BANSAL GZB 207207 05.09.2014 80

NITESH  KUMAR AGRA 19.09.2014 90 9 PREKSHA TIWARI KNP 07.03.2017 70

10 APRAJIT  SINGH KNP 209051 01.01.2015 85 10 ADYA GOEL LKO 27.11.2015 55

11 LAKSH  CHOUDHRY GZB 209062 27.01.2015 50 DEVERSHIKA SHUKLA KNP 24.09.2015 55

12 RUDRA KESARWANI PRAYAG 28.02.2014 45 12 VAISHNAVI  VERMA LKO 19.12.2014 45

13 RAGHAV AGRA 09.01.2014 35 SHUBHI  PARASHAR AGRA 16.01.2015 45

PRANIT AGRAWAL LKO 10.01.2016 35 SATAKSHI  MISHRA Prayag 27.12.2015 45
15 AKSHAT  JAISWAL GKP 208910 28.01.2014 20 15 BAVYA  SINGH KNP 19.12.2018 30

AYAAN  AGARWAL GBN 25.11.2014 20 16 AROHI VERMA LKO 19.03.2016 20

ARHAM  AGARWAL GBN 30.12.2014 20 AVIKA  AGRAWAL AGRA 208964 03.10.2014 20

18 IVAAN WADHWA SRE 21.11.2015 15 RITIKA  JATI LKO 13.08.2014 20

KABIR UPPAL LKO 26.04.2016 15 18 APOORVA YADAV SLN 27.09.2014 15

KAMAL JEET PATEL Prayag 15 RIYANSHI  GARG ETW 13.01.2015 15

21 MAHATAV  GURUNG GZB 208779 10.11.2014 10 PRANYA NARANG GBN 17.06.2014 15

ADHIRAJ MAZUMDAR KNP 13.08.2014 10 21 KIRTI  MISHRA GZB 28.03.2014 10

YATHARTH  PUNDIR GZB 10 SHREYA  GUPTA AGRA 12.10.2013 10

ADVIK AGARWAL GZB 06.02.2015 10 NIHIRA MITTAL GBN 31.05.2015 10

ARNAV  MADAN MBD 208146 10.11.2014 10

AYUSH  UPADHYAY GZB 209055 23.11.2015 10

SAKSHAM  JINDAL AGRA 17.12.2015 10

VIRAT  GUPTA KNP 30.12.2014 10

CADET BOYS (U-13) CADET  GIRLS  (U-13)

HOPES  BOYS (U-11) HOPES  GIRLS (U-11)


